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U SCU I

Veg Lemon Coriander
Sweet Corn

Veg Manchow
Tomato Basil

Hot N Sour

* Karara Papad’

Roasted Papad
Fry Papad
Masala Papad
Masala Roti
Green Salad
Curde

:Tanduori Veg Start_e_r__

Double Triple Paneer Tikka Kebab
Cheesy Malai Paneer Tikka Kebab
Afgani Mushroom Kebab
Harabhara Kebab

Pahadi Paneer Tikka Kebab
Lasuni Mushroom

Chineese Veg Starter.

Paneer Chilli

Baby Corn Crispy
Baby Corn Chilli
Veg Manchurian
Gobi Manchurian
Veg Crispy

Sweet Corn Basket
Paneer 65

Gobi 65
Mushroom Chilli
Paneer Manchurian

£ Chinis Main Course

Mix Veg Fried Rice
Mix Veg Schezwan Fried Rice
Mix Veg Hongkong Fried Rice
Veg Tripple Rice

Veg Tripple Noodles

Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Schezwan Noodles

Veg Hongkong Noodles
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100
100
100
100
100

20
30
40
40
80
50

250
250
180
180
250
180

220
200
200
200
200
200
150
220
160
200
220

130
150
140
200
200
160
170
170



- NoniVeg'Soup 4

Chicken Manchaow
Sweet Corn Chicken
Cream of Chicken
Chicken Hot n Sour
Chicken Lemon Coriander

andoori Nnn-\!eg.sta_rul_erv

Chicken Tandoori
Chicken Schezwan Tandoori
Tandoori Lolly Pop
Lasooni Chicken Tikka
Kalmi Kebab

Chicken Tikka
Chicken Seekh Kebab
Chessy Chicken Malai Tikka
Bang Bang Chicken Tikka
Mutton Seekh Kebab

FishiStarter, /|

Surmai Tawa

Prawns Koliwada

Fish Finger

Belly Prawns Fry

Fish Chilli/Munchurian
Fish Schezwan

Chlcken Chilli I

Chicken Crispy
Chicken Nepoleon
Chicken 65

Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Papper Dry
Chtcken Lollipap
Chicken Schezwan
Chicken Lollipop Schezwan
Dragon Chicken

ChinisiMain Course

Chicken Fride Rice
Chicken Schezwan Fride Rice
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Chicken Schezwan Noodles
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120
120
120
120
120

120

200
230
190
200
200
220
230
280

300
300
300
300
250
260

200
200
210
200
200
200
200
220
200
250

150
170
180
200

~ Half Full

270 450
280 480



*eg|Main[Course di

Veg Hyderabadi
Veg Anjana
Chees Anguri
Paneer Angara
Veg Kolhapuri
Mix Veg

Kaju Paneer Masala P WY
Methi Mutter Malai ~ §S ===
Aloo Mutter .
Aloo Jira

Malai Kofta

Mutter Paneer

Palak Paneer

Kaju Curry

Kaju Kurma

Veg Makkhanwala

Paneer Tikka Masala

Methi Masala

Lasooni Methi

Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Butter Masala

Kadai Paneer

Ghati Rassa )

Dal Tadka

Dal Fry

Lasuni Dal Tadka
Shevga Handi R
Shevga Malvani \ R
Shenga Bhaji S
Baingan Masala
Veg Divani Handi

L Bsmati KilDawat

Steam Rice
Jeera Rice
Ghee Rice
Veg Pulav
Paneer Mutter Pulav ({ N8/ 5afaY)
Veg Biryani '
Curd Rice
Dal Khichadi
Masala Rice

200
210
210
265
200
160
250

. 220

160
160
270
200
200
260
280
190
230
170
170
200
240
220
100
120
110
130
300
320
180
180
300

100
120
140
150
150
170
130
160
140



Hmata D KAy ndin Braés

Biscut Roti

Chapati

Tanduri Roti/Butter Roti
Kulcha/Butter Kulcha
Naan/Butter Naan
Masala Roti

Garlic Naan/Butter Garlic Naan

Laccha Paratha
Cheese Naan

Butter Garlic Cheese Naan

. Fish Main Course

Fish Curry
Surmai Curry
Prawns Curry

tllon:Veg Main Course Chicken’

Mezzanine Special Chicken

Chicken Handi
Chicken Malvani
Chicken Kadai
Murgh Masala

Dum Murgah
Butter Chicken
Chicken Masala
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Moghlai
Chickep Do Pyaza
Chicken Korma
Chicken Angara

. Ande KaFunda

Anda Masala
Anda Curry
Anda Korma
Anda Kheema
Anda Bhurji
Half Fry

Anda Omlet
Boild Egg
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15
15
20/25
30740
50/60
40
50/60
60
70
80

4

250
300
300

< Half Full

300

'
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210
210
800
230
200
230
210
210
210
230
260

<

180
170
180
170
140
80
80
40

420 800

450 850



*NorkVeg Main Coure Miton,

Mezzanine Special Mutton
Mutton Hyderabadi
Mutton Kadai

Mutton Do Pyaza
Mutton Moghlai
Mutton Handi

Mutton Malvani
Mutton Masala
Mutton Kheema
Mutton Kheema Unde
Wutton Kheema Masala
'Mutton Achaar

Mutton Rosh

Mutton Angara

Methi Kheema

Mutton Rosted

Kheema Unde Dry
Mutton Achar

Biryani:

Mutton Dum Biryani
Chicken Dum Biryani
Fish Biryani

Anda Biryani

Continental ™

French Fry

Chees Chilli Toast
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread With Cheese
Onion Ring

Pizza Ki Paltan®

Margarita Pizza 8 Inch.
Paneer Tikka Pizza 8 Inch.

- Pizza Non-Veg

Chicken Tikka Pizza 8 Inch.

ﬁyﬁéw&mﬁua'—r

e @ 32

< Ful

420
320
320
290
300
500 900
500 850
280
290
290
290
260
280
320
280
270
260
260

Half Full

130 240
110 200
240
150

120
150
110
160
120

200
230

250
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Gulab Jamun :
Ice Cream ~7)
sotan i)

Magic Mint Mojito Lo Hieres fire Hsel

Blue Lagoon

Canberry Cooler

Lime Soda Water

Milk Shake with Ice Cream fire Vi o smEfeem
Kit Kat/Oreo Cookie Shake fore e/ Rt Aiss
Cold Coffee TS HH

Sprite L3211

Thumsup j L85 E

Soda -y =

Cocacola ALY HIhTRICT

7Up W 9 3q

Water Bottle qlex dieet

Tea a

Ginger Tea Rrem &

Hot Coffee B TG

Mutton Dum Biryani 1300
Chicken Dum Biryani

Seekh Kadai Making Charges 250

Mutton Making Charges 250

Chicken Making Charges 1 Kg 250

Fish Making Charges 250

Q0O

Plot No.9, Sai Park, Opp
A.G. Patil Engineering College,
Vijayapur Road Solapur -413 004.

Contact No.: 9689489500, 77 100 14 999

100
35/70

110
110
110
50
140
140
110
20
20

20
20
20

25
30
35

30 150

50 150

50 150

a0

o0 150
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